
WC
WFL: 1,62 m²

�
A2-03Wohnen/Essen/Kochen

WFL: 33,05 m²

�
A1-03

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
WFL: 26,73 m²

�
A2-01

Bad
WFL: 5,63 m²

�
A2-07

Abstr.
WFL: 2,78 m²

�
A2-02

Schlafen
WFL: 10,18 m²

�
A2-06

TH
WFL: 17,90 m²

�
G-02

Abstr.
WFL: 5,24 m²

�
A1-02

Flur
WFL: 6,23 m²

�
A1-01

Schlafen
WFL: 16,23 m²

�
A1-06

Bad
WFL: 6,70 m²

�
A1-05

Terrasse
WFL: 6,33 m²

�
A1-04

Terrasse
WFL: 5,79 m²

�
A2-08

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
WFL: 33,05 m²

�
A3-03

Abstr.
WFL: 5,18 m²

�
A3-02

Schlafen
WFL: 16,23 m²

�
A3-06

Flur
WFL: 6,23 m²

�
A3-01

Bad
WFL: 6,70 m²

�
A3-05

Terrasse
WFL: 6,33 m²

�
A3-04

Hausanschlüsse
WFL: 1,03 m²

�
G-01Kind/Gast

WFL: 11,68 m²

�
A1-07

Plattformlift
WFL: 2,87 m²

�
G-03

Kind/Gast
WFL: 11,68 m²

�
A3-07

W
E 
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Ankleide
WFL: 4,37 m²

�
A2-05

A A

HWR
WFL: 3,04 m²
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A2-04
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Haus A - Erdgeschoss
0 4m

1:150
1 2 3

Wohnung 1

Schlafen 
Abstellraum 
Wohnen/Kochen/Essen
Bad
Flur
Gast/Kind
Terrasse
Gesamt

16,23 m²
5,24 m²

33,05 m²
6,70 m²
6,23 m²

11,68 m²
6,33 m²

85,46 m²

Wohnung 2

Schlafen 
Abstellraum 
Wohnen/Kochen/Essen
Bad
WC
Ankleide
Terrasse
Gesamt

10,18 m²
2,78 m²

26,73 m²
5,63 m²
1,62 m²
4,37 m²
5,79 m²

60,14 m²

Wohnung 3

Schlafen 
Abstellraum 
Wohnen/Kochen/Essen
Bad
Flur
Gast/Kind
Terrasse
Gesamt

16,23 m²
5,18 m²

33,05 m²
6,70 m²
6,23 m²

11,68 m²
6,33 m²

85,40 m²



TH
WFL: 9,82 m²

�
G-02

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
WFL: 33,05 m²

�
A4-03

Schlafen
WFL: 10,18 m²

�
A5-06

Bad
WFL: 5,63 m²

�
A5-07

Flur
WFL: 6,23 m²

�
A4-01

Bad
WFL: 6,70 m²

�
A4-05

Schlafen
WFL: 16,17 m²

�
A4-06

Abstr.
WFL: 5,24 m²

�
A4-02

Balkon
WFL: 3,29 m²

�
A4-04

Technik
WFL: 7,16 m²

�
G-01

HWR
WFL: 3,04 m²

�
A5-04

Abstr.
WFL: 5,18 m²

�
A6-02

Flur
WFL: 6,23 m²

�
A6-01

Schlafen
WFL: 16,23 m²

�
A6-06

Bad
WFL: 6,70 m²

�
A6-05

Balkon
WFL: 3,29 m²

�
A6-04

Kind/Gast
WFL: 11,68 m²

�
A6-07

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
WFL: 33,05 m²

�
A6-03

Ankleide
WFL: 4,37 m²

�
A5-05

WC
WFL: 1,62 m²

�
A5-03

Abstr.
WFL: 2,78 m²

�
A5-02

Balkon
WFL: 3,15 m²

�
A5-08

Kind/Gast
WFL: 11,68 m²

�
A4-07

Plattformlift
WFL: 2,87 m²

�
G-03

Wohnen/Esssen/Kochen
WFL: 27,15 m²

�
A5-01
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Haus A - Obergeschoss
0 4m
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Wohnung 4

Kind/Gast 
Flur 
Schlafen
Bad
Abstellraum
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Balkon
Dachboden
Gesamt

11,68 m²
6,23 m²

16,17 m²
6,70 m²
5,24 m²

33,05 m²
3,29 m²

33,27 m²
115,63 m²

Wohnung 5

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen 
Abstellraum 
HWR
Schlafen
Bad
Ankleide
Balkon
WC
Dachboden
Gesamt

27,15 m²
2,78 m²
3,04 m²

10,18 m²
5,63 m²
4,37 m²
3,15 m²
1,62 m²

28,67 m²
86,59 m²

Wohnung 6

Kind/Gast 
Flur 
Schlafen
Bad
Abstellraum
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Balkon
Dachboden
Gesamt

11,68 m²
6,23 m²

16,23 m²
6,70 m²
5,18 m²

33,05 m²
3,29 m²

33,21 m²
115,57 m²



Dachboden
WFL: 33,27 m²

�
A4-08

Dachboden
WFL: 28,67 m²

�
A5-09

Dachboden
WFL: 33,21 m²

�
A6-08

A A

Bodentreppe 70 x 130 cm Bodentreppe 70 x 130 cm
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Haus A - Dachgeschoss
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